


Eastern Region

Jason DellOrfano, Western Region
508-272-0774 | jason.dellorfano@baywa-re.com

Keith Ostwald, Eastern Region 
518-203-3055 | keith.ostwald@baywa-re.com

Bryan Shattuck, Central Region

651-245-1470 | bryan.shattuck@baywa-re.com

Regional Managers

Central Region

Anthony Rosenberger
505-470-6275 | anthony.rosenberger@baywa-re.co

Julian Beard
651-204-0162 |  julian.beard@baywa-re.comv

Logan Claybaugh
708-552-7500 | logan.claybaugh@baywa-re.com

Corey Bentley
651-571-6415 | corey.bentley@baywa-re.com

Allison Snyder 
505-303-1745 | allison.snyder@baywa-re.comv

Bianca Bauer 
505-522-3306 ext. 440 | bianca.bauer@baywa-re.com

Tommy Coleman
214-288-6821 | tommy.coleman@baywa-re.com

Nick Givens
505-216-0874 | nick.givens@baywa-re.com

Lawrence (Law) Sturdivant Jr, Sales Manager
203-536-0143 | lawrence.sturdivantjr@baywa-re.com

Steven DeSteno
201-527-8168 | steven.desteno@baywa-re.com

Eddie Hernandez
201-551-1339 | edward.hernandez@baywa-re.com

Robert (Bob) Reichheld 
508-416-0382 | robert.reichheld@baywa-re.com

Andrew Ruschp 
802-698-2005 | andrew.ruschp@baywa-re.com

Matthew Smith
508-723-3877 | matthew.smith@baywa-re.com

Tyger Brown
505-216-0875 | tyger.brown@baywa-re.com

Antwonne Pierce
505-261-0641 | antwonne.pierce@baywa-re.com

Gilbert Quintana, Sales Manager
505-216-9260 | gilbert.quintana@baywa-re.com

Clark Galloway 
407-574-4199 | clark.galloway@baywa-re.com

Jessica Miller
281-974-0125 | jessica.miller@baywa-re.com

Cole Moten
202-441-1567 | cole.moten@baywa-re.com

Richard Valderrama
813-460-3427 | richard.valderrama@baywa-re.com

Aaron Brown
 505-216-7834 | aaron.brown@baywa-re.com

Raina Greenfest
561-426-9440 | raina.greenfest@baywa-re.com

Amy Dawson 
505-216-0871 | amy.dawson@baywa-re.com

MIDWEST

NORTH EAST

SOUTHEAST

SOUTH CENTRAL

Corrina (Cori) Yerke, Sales Manager
734-474-0894 | corrina.yerke@baywa-re.com

Account 
Manager

Customer Support 
Manager

Strategic Account 
Manager

Brian Rizor, Jr. - Director, Sales Operations
505-660-5838 | brian.rizorjr@baywa-re.com

Ricardo Queijo- Director, Sales Enablement
201-341-8293 | ricardo.queijo@baywa-re.com

Warehouse Locations

Northwest

Southwest

Central

Northeast

Southeast

Northwest - Reno (NV), San Leandro (CA)

Southwest - Chatsworth (CA), Chino (CA), Mesa (AZ)

Central - Eagan (MN), Joliet (IL), Plano (TX), Arlington (TX)

Northeast - Schenectady (NY), Ozone Park (NY), West Boylston (MA), Bordentown (NJ)

Southeast - Pompano Beach (FL), Orlando (FL)

Solar Distribution US
Regional Account Management 

Scott Daigle, Sales Manager
720-672-4960 | scott.daigle@baywa-re.com

Blake Akin
805-249-9143 | blake.akin@baywa-re.com

Matthew Fulton 
916-844-9284 | matthew.fulton@baywa-re.com

Kendrick Brown 
530-328-8057 | kendrick.brown@baywa-re.com

Rosemarie Destura
341-766-4202 | rosemarie.destura@baywa-re.com

Brady Webb
505-2160766 | mabel.webb@baywa-re.com

Sasha Garrison
505-216-0766 | sasha.garrison@baywa-re.com

Courtney Johnston
505-395-5225 | courtney.johnston@baywa-re.com

Preston Booker, Head, Strategic Accounts
707-484-9982 | preston.booker@baywa-re.com

Tiernay Marsh, Sales Manager 
520-279-2055 | tiernay.marsh@baywa-re.com

Kim Kalisch, Strategic Account Manager 
505-395-5213 | kim.kalisch@baywa-re.com

Aaron Neeley , Strategic Account Manager 
641-324-7080 | aaron.neeley@baywa-re.com

Key Accounts

Andrew Ruschp , Strategic Account Manager  
802-698-2005 | andrew.ruschp@baywa-re.com

Kevin Brown, Account Manager
505-395-5204 | kevin.brown@baywa-re.com

Savannah Hamilton, Customer Support Manager 
505-785-0640 | savannah.hamilton@baywa-re.com

Allison Snyder, Customer Support Manager 
505-303-1745 | allison.snyder@baywa-re.com

Corrina Yerke, Sales Manager
734-474-0894 | corrina.yerke@baywa-re.com

Julian Beard, Account Manager
651-204-0162 |  julian.beard@baywa-re.com

Corey Bentley , Account Manager
651-571-6415 | corey.bentley@baywa-re.com

Sherrie Firavich, Account Manager
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Logan Claybaugh , Account Manager
708-552-7500 | logan.claybaugh@baywa-re.com

Amy Dawson, Account Manager
505 216 0871 | amy.dawson@baywa-re.com

Jessica Miller, Account Manager
281-974-0125 | jessica.miller@baywa-re.com

Central Region

Northeast

Lawrence Sturdivant, Sales Manager
203-536-0143 | lawrence.sturdivantjr@baywa-re.com

Steve DeSteno, Account Manager
201-527-8168 | steven.desteno@baywa-re.com

Jason Krull, Account Manager
959-209-2143 | jason.krull@baywa-re.com

Cole Moten, Account Manager
202-441-1567 | cole.moten@baywa-re.com

Robert (Bob) Reichheld, Account Manager
508-416-0382 | robert.reichheld@baywa-re.com

Mamadou Traore, Account Manager
201-240-5420 | mamadou.traore@baywa-re.com

East Region

Gilbert Quintana, Sales Manager
505-216-9260 | gilbert.quintana@baywa-re.com

Aaron Brown, Account Manager
727-267-1835 | aaron.brown@baywa-re.com

Clark Galloway, Account Manager
407-574-4199 | clark.galloway@baywa-re.com

Raina Greenfest, Account Manager
561-426-9440 | raina.greenfest@baywa-re.com

Richard Valderrama, Account Manager
727-460-3427 | richard.valderrama@baywa-re.com

William Niendick, Account Manager
636-487-6054 | william.niendick@baywa-re.com

Anthony Rosenberger , Account Manager
708-227-8228 | anthony.rosenberger@baywa-re.com

Bianca Bauer, Customer Support Manager 
505-522-3306 | bianca.bauer@baywa-re.com

Nickolas Givens, Customer Support Manager 
803-237-0550 | nicholas.givens@baywa-re.com

Brian Barbosa, Branch Manager - Plano, TX
469-984-3298 | brian.barbosa@baywa-re.com

Cruz Garcia, Branch Manager - Joliet, IL
312-590-0770 | cruz.garcia@baywa-re.com

Seth Tjaden, Branch Manager - Eagan, MN
612-263-3474 | seth.tjaden@baywa-re.com

Kate Childers, Account Manager 
856-873-0383 | kate.childers@baywa-re.com

Antwonne Pierce, Customer Support Manager 
901-205-7772 | antwonne.pierce@baywa-re.com

Brady Webb , Customer Support Manager 
505-216-7834 | brady.webb@baywa-re.com

Devin Basque, Branch Manager - West Boylston, MA
508-769-5905 | devin.basque@baywa-re.com

Desmond Hui, Branch Manager - Ozone Park, NY
631-235-5995 | desmond.hui@baywa-re.com

Joseph Newton, Branch Manager - Bordentown, NJ
551-267-2705 | joseph.newton@baywa-re.com

Southeast

Patrick Mcafee, Account Manager
407-446-5674 | patrick.mcafee@baywa-re.com

Tyger Brown, Account Manager 
505-216-0875 | tyger.brown@baywa-re.com

Boris Frtus , Customer Support Manager 
505-216-0652 | boris.frtus@baywa-re.com

Benjamin Handley, Branch Manager - Pompano 
Beach, FL
610-659-6592 | benjamin.handley@baywa-re.com

Patrick Fischer, Assistant Branch Manager - Pompano 
Beach, FL
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Bryan Shattuck, Regional Manager - Central  bryan.shattuck@baywa-re.com

Warehouse Locations

Northwest - Reno (NV), San Leandro (CA)

Southwest - Chatsworth (CA), Chino (CA), 
Mesa (AZ)

Central - Eagan (MN), Joliet (IL), Plano (TX), 

Northeast - Schenectady (NY), Ozone Park (NY), 
West Boylston (MA), Bordentown (NJ)

Southeast - Pompano Beach (FL)

All Locations - Served by Key Accounts Team

Northwest

Southwest

Central

Northeast

Southeast

Northwest

Southwest

Central

Northeast

Southeast


